
RESULT - RACE 4

EVENTS 16 & 17

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 9 CLARKE/ JOHNSON 5 1:48.379:24.72 2 72.4269.49Mogli BMW 107017

2 11 QUIRK/ SIMONS-WESTON 5 1:51.179:31.81 3 70.5968.627.09Bellas Vincent 127217

3 147 LISSAMAN/ LISSAMAN 5 1:56.329:52.45 3 67.4766.2327.73JPR BWM 107017

4 46 BIBBY/ SIMONS-WESTON 5 1:55.949:53.09 3 67.6966.1628.37Morgan Racing 120817

5 69 BOOTE/ KENT-BROWN 5 1:59.3110:06.71 4 65.7864.6841.99Nourish MRE 75017

6 40 WARING/ CLAY 5 2:03.4310:34.58 4 63.5861.841:09.86Morgan 3 Wheeler17

7 35 REEVES/ LINES 5 2:07.5510:47.33 4 61.5360.621:22.61Weslake Windle 90017

8 656 DAVENPORT/ DAVENPORT 5 2:06.8210:48.73 3 61.8860.491:24.01Aprilia RS 12516d

9 5 WRIGHT/ JOHNSON 5 2:06.6310:51.62 2 61.9860.221:26.90BMW Moorespeed17

10 30 REYNOLDS/ WASHINGTON 5 2:10.0811:19.85 2 60.3357.721:55.13Morgan Super Sports17

11 55 SIRRELL/ KINGSMILL 5 2:13.7911:20.83 4 58.6657.641:56.11BMW Baker 107017

12 52 CLAY/ COOK 4 2:19.169:29.74 3 56.4055.101 LapMorgan 3 Wheeler17

13 3 RILEY/ JAMES 4 2:18.269:39.38 3 56.7654.181 LapWindell 738cc16a

Not-Classified

128 HORTON/ DAVIES 4 2:01.23DNF 3 64.74Suzuki GT750 8:20.91 62.6716c

78 WICKETT/ BENNETT 3 2:27.75DNF 2 53.12BSA Windrick 749 7:56.10 49.4516a

Fastest Lap

CLARKE/ JOHNSON 1:48.37 29 Mogli BMW 1070 72.4217

Start Time : 12:44

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

13 May 23 14:07

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



RESULT - RACE 4

EVENT 16

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 656 DAVENPORT/ DAVENPORT 5 2:06.8210:48.73 3 61.8860.49Aprilia RS 12516d

2 3 RILEY/ JAMES 4 2:18.269:39.38 3 56.7654.18Windell 738cc16a

Not-Classified

78 WICKETT/ BENNETT 3 2:27.75DNF 2 53.12BSA Windrick 749 7:56.10 49.4516a

Fastest Lap

RILEY/ JAMES 2:18.26 33 Windell 738cc 56.7616a

EVENT 17

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 9 CLARKE/ JOHNSON 5 1:48.379:24.72 2 72.4269.49Mogli BMW 107017

2 11 QUIRK/ SIMONS-WESTON 5 1:51.179:31.81 3 70.5968.62Bellas Vincent 127217

3 147 LISSAMAN/ LISSAMAN 5 1:56.329:52.45 3 67.4766.23JPR BWM 107017

4 46 BIBBY/ SIMONS-WESTON 5 1:55.949:53.09 3 67.6966.16Morgan Racing 120817

5 69 BOOTE/ KENT-BROWN 5 1:59.3110:06.71 4 65.7864.68Nourish MRE 75017

6 40 WARING/ CLAY 5 2:03.4310:34.58 4 63.5861.84Morgan 3 Wheeler17

7 35 REEVES/ LINES 5 2:07.5510:47.33 4 61.5360.62Weslake Windle 90017

8 5 WRIGHT/ JOHNSON 5 2:06.6310:51.62 2 61.9860.22BMW Moorespeed17

9 30 REYNOLDS/ WASHINGTON 5 2:10.0811:19.85 2 60.3357.72Morgan Super Sports17

10 55 SIRRELL/ KINGSMILL 5 2:13.7911:20.83 4 58.6657.64BMW Baker 107017

11 52 CLAY/ COOK 4 2:19.169:29.74 3 56.4055.10Morgan 3 Wheeler17

Fastest Lap

CLARKE/ JOHNSON 1:48.37 29 Mogli BMW 1070 72.4217

Start Time : 12:44

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

13 May 23 14:07

Graham Marshall

Cadwell Park



EVENTS 16 & 17

LAP TIMES - RACE 4

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

RILEY/ JAMES

1 2:37.41 2:23.02 2:18.26 2:20.69

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WRIGHT/ JOHNSON

1 2:13.24 2:06.63 2:09.11 2:10.81 2:11.83

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CLARKE/ JOHNSON

1 2:05.53 1:48.37 1:49.40 1:51.89 1:49.53

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

QUIRK/ SIMONS-WESTON

1 1:59.69 1:52.08 1:51.17 1:54.25 1:54.62

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

REYNOLDS/ WASHINGTON

1 2:26.99 2:10.08 2:15.49 2:14.21 2:13.08

35

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

REEVES/ LINES

1 2:14.36 2:07.92 2:08.76 2:07.55 2:08.74

40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WARING/ CLAY

1 2:14.02 2:06.76 2:04.54 2:03.43 2:05.83

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BIBBY/ SIMONS-WESTON

1 2:06.62 1:56.92 1:55.94 1:56.52 1:57.09

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

CLAY/ COOK

1 2:31.19 2:19.50 2:19.16 2:19.89

55

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

SIRRELL/ KINGSMILL

1 2:21.41 2:16.16 2:14.44 2:13.79 2:15.03

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOOTE/ KENT-BROWN

1 2:04.96 2:01.35 1:59.53 1:59.31 2:01.56

78

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WICKETT/ BENNETT

1 2:51.83 2:27.75 2:36.52

128

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

HORTON/ DAVIES

1 2:14.82 2:02.00 2:01.23 2:02.86
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147

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

LISSAMAN/ LISSAMAN

1 2:05.49 1:56.78 1:56.32 1:56.70 1:57.16

656

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

DAVENPORT/ DAVENPORT

1 2:18.08 2:07.53 2:06.82 2:07.55 2:08.75
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart EVENTS 16 & 17 - RACE 4

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

11 1:59.69 11 3:51.77 11 5:42.94 9 7:35.19 9 9:24.72

69 2:04.96 9 3:53.90 9 5:43.30 11 7:37.19 52 9:29.74 *1

147 2:05.49 147 4:02.27 147 5:58.59 147 7:55.29 11 9:31.81

9 2:05.53 46 4:03.54 46 5:59.48 46 7:56.00 3 9:39.38 *1

46 2:06.62 69 4:06.31 69 6:05.84 78 7:56.10 *1 147 9:52.45

5 2:13.24 128 4:16.82 128 6:18.05 69 8:05.15 46 9:53.09

40 2:14.02 5 4:19.87 40 6:25.32 128 8:20.91 69 10:06.71

35 2:14.36 40 4:20.78 5 6:28.98 40 8:28.75 40 10:34.58

128 2:14.82 35 4:22.28 35 6:31.04 35 8:38.59 35 10:47.33

656 2:18.08 656 4:25.61 656 6:32.43 5 8:39.79 656 10:48.73

55 2:21.41 30 4:37.07 55 6:52.01 656 8:39.98 5 10:51.62

30 2:26.99 55 4:37.57 30 6:52.56 55 9:05.80 30 11:19.85

52 2:31.19 52 4:50.69 52 7:09.85 30 9:06.77 55 11:20.83

3 2:37.41 3 5:00.43 3 7:18.69

78 2:51.83 78 5:19.58
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